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Redistri 1I;e[t))a-y Apr. Oct. | March | April May | June | July évlelgt March | June |August 1?‘;;)/ Jan. Feb.
cting Close 2003 | 2003 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 200 4 2005 | 2005 | 2005 Close 2006 | 2006
e=¢==Republican % [27.09%26.94%|27.26%|27.00%|26.40%26.31%|26.29%|26.25%|26.23%|25.99%|25.41%|25.81%|25.77%|26.15%|25.83%|25.74%
e=ll=Democrat % |49.98%|48.95%|47.57%|47.15%|46.49% 46.46%|46.43% 46.43% |46.37%|46.18%|45.54%|46.08%|46.02%|46.55% 46.15%|46.11%
DTS + OTH% (22.93%|24.11%|25.17%25.85%|27.11% |27.23%| 27.28%| 27.31%  27.40%|27.83%(29.06% |28.11% 28.22%| 27.30% 28.03%|28.15%
Month Registration Percentage Raw Data
Republican % Democrat % DTS + OTH% | Republican Democrat DTS + OTH Total
Redistricting 27.09% 49.98% 22.93% 40,424 74,564 34,211 149,199
Feb - 15 Day Close 26.94% 48.95% 24.11% 41,348 75,113 36,994 153,455
Apr. 2003 27.26% 47.57% 25.17% 40,364 70,440 37,265 148,069
Oct. 2003 27.00% 47.15% 25.85% 40,525 70,766 38,802 150,093
March 2004 26.40% 46.49% 27.11% 36,877 64,928 37,868 139,673
April 2004 26.31% 46.46% 27.23% 37,020 65,380 38,311 140,711
May 2004 26.29% 46.43% 27.28% 37,134 65,598 38,541 141,273
June 2004 26.25% 46.43% 27.31% 36,669 64,856 38,148 139,673
July 2004 26.23% 46.37% 27.40% 36,714 64,912 38,361 139,987
Mid. Sept. 2004 25.99% 46.18% 27.83% 36,686 65,182 39,283 141,151
March 2005 25.41% 45.54% 29.06% 38,266 68,588 43,761 150,615
June 2005 25.81% 46.08% 28.11% 38,979 69,595 42,454 151,028
August 2005 25.77% 46.02% 28.22% 38,960 69,625 42,693 151,278
Oct - 15 Day Close 26.15% 46.55% 27.30% 35,195 62,646 36,746 134,587
Jan. 2006 25.83% 46.15% 28.03% 35,871 64,095 38,933 138,899
Feb. 2006 25.74% 46.11% 28.15% 35,480 63,561 38,801 137,842
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